When ordering products With Bold color codes, please specify color code after the product number.
see page 271 for the product color guide.
190
No. Color Description
U.S.
Dimensions
U.S.
Capacity

FG9W7300 Mega BRUTE® Mobile Collector
FG9T9200 See pg 99 for
ordering information
FG295773
deskside Recycling containers
An easy and effective way to recycle.
n	  Designed to be used in systems with existing office containers
and accessories
n	 Placed beside traditional wastebaskets, Rubbermaid’s
Deskside Recycling Containers make it easy to separate
recyclable and non-recyclable waste
n	 Permanent hot-stamped universal recycling logo
No. Color Description
U.S.
Dimensions
U.S.
Capacity
U.S.
Ship Wt/Ctn
Metric
Dimensions
Metric
Capacity
Metric
Ship Wt/Ctn Pack
FG295073 gRn, blue,
gRay, bla
Side Bin Recycling Center 10.6” l x 7.3” w x 11.7” h 135⁄8 qt 9.0 lb 26.9 cm x 18.5 cm x 29.7 cm 12.9 L 4.1 kg 12
FG295573 blue Deskside Recycling Container, Small with
Universal Recycle Symbol
11.4” l x 8.25” w x 12.13” h 135⁄8 qt 15.6 lb 29 cm x 21 cm x 30.8 cm 12.9 L 7.1 kg 12
FG295606 gRn Deskside Recycling Container, Medium
with Universal Recycle Symbol
14.38” l x 10.25” w x 15” h 281⁄8 qt 22.5 lb 36.5 cm x 26 cm x 38.1 cm 26.6 L 10.2 kg 12
FG295673 blue Deskside Recycling Container, Medium
with Universal Recycle Symbol
14.4” l x 10.25” w x 15” h 281⁄8 qt 23.5 lb 36.6 cm x 26 cm x 38.1 cm 26.6 l 10.7 kg 12
FG295773 blue Deskside Recycling Container, Large with
Universal Recycle Symbol
15.25” l x 11” w x 19.9” h 411⁄4 qt 29.4 lb 38.7 cm x 27.9 cm x 50.5 cm 39 L 13.3 kg 12
FG461673
FG130573